
ASSOCIATION/ORGANISATION EVENT DAY DATE MONTH TIME

City of Sydney - Sydney Festival 2017 Sydney Festival January

8th Australian Division Association Wreath Laying Wednesday 15 February 11.00

 (75th Anniversary - Fall of Singapore) 

Australian Flying Corps & RAAF Association 96th Birthday Wreath Laying Friday 24 March 11.00

Greek Orthodox Archdiocese Wreath Laying Sunday 26 March 13.30

Battle of the Java & Coral Sea Wreath Laying Friday 31 March 10.30

RAASC Officers' Association Wreath Laying Friday 21 April 11.45

Rotary Club of Sydney Cove Wreath Laying Friday 21 April 9.30

Combined Services Club Wreath Laying Friday 21 April 18.00

460 Sqdn Veterans & Friends Group Wreath Laying Monday 24 April 12.00

National Sikh Council of Australia Wreath Laying Monday 24 April 13.00

Polish Ex-Servicemen's Association Wreath Laying Monday 24 April 14.00

2/1-2/2 Pioneer Battalions Association Wreath Laying Monday 24 April 15.45

Maltese RSL sub-Branch Wreath Laying Monday 24 April 17.30

Central Bureau Intelligence Association Wreath Laying Monday 24 April 18.30

The Dawn Service Trust Dawn Service Tuesday 25 April 4.30

Freemasons Association Wreath Laying Tuesday 25 April 7.15

2/31st Battalion Association Wreath Laying Tuesday 25 April 7.35

RAN Communications Branch Association Wreath Laying Tuesday 25 April 7.40

LGBTI Association Wreath Laying Tuesday 25 April 7.45

2/4th Aust Infantry Battalion Wreath Laying Tuesday 25 April 7.50

7th Div. Engineers Wreath Laying Tuesday 25 April 7.55

2/1 Australian Machine Gun Battalion Assoc. Wreath Laying Tuesday 25 April 8.00

Sydney Legacy Wreath Laying Tuesday 25 April 8.05

RSL - Consular Wreath Laying Wreath Laying Tuesday 25 April 8.15

ANZAC  DAY MARCH MARCH Tuesday 25 April 9.00

2/3 Machine Gun Battalion Wreath Laying Tuesday 25 April 11.30

CENOTAPH BOOKINGS – 2017



NSW Pipe Band Association Wreath Laying Tuesday 25 April 12.30

Australian Air League Wreath Laying Tuesday 25 April 13.00

101 Army Troop Coy RAE Wreath Laying Tuesday 25 April 13.15

RSL NSW Sunset Service Tuesday 25 April 17.00

Greek Presidential Guard Guard of Honor Friday 28 April 13.00

Greek Presidential Guard Guard of Honor Saturday 29 April 13.00

 

A.N.M.O.N.M. Wreath Laying Monday 8 May 11.00

Battle of Crete and Greek Campaign Wreath Laying Saturday 13 May 12.00

Australian Air League Wreath Laying Sunday 21 May 13.45

Bomber Command Association Wreath Laying Sunday 11 June 11.00

Cyprus Community of NSW Wreath Laying Sunday 16 July 1.30

RSL VP DAY Tuesday 15 August 11.00

Vietnam Veterans Association LONG TAN 

DAY

Friday 18 August 10.30

Sydney Legacy Week Wreath Laying Monday 28 August  

Set up   

Bump out

11.30-13.30 

7.00                   

3:00

Battle for Australia Association Wreath Laying Wednesday 6 September 9.00

RAAF Association (Battle of Britain) Wreath Laying Friday 15 September 11.00

2/4th Australian Infantry Battalion Wreath Laying Tuesday 17 October 11.00

HMAS Australia Wreath Laying Saturday 21 October 11.30

United Nations Association Wreath Laying Tuesday 24 October 10.30-1200

Department of Premier and Cabinet (NSW) Remembrance Day Saturday 11 November 10.45

HMAS Sydney Association Wreath Laying Sunday 19 November 11.00

55/53 Australian Infantry Battalion Association Wreath Laying Saturday 2 December 11.00

7th Division Cavalry Regiment Welfare Assoc. Wreath Laying Sunday 3 December 12.00


